2013 Division I Baseball Attendance

Compiled by Tami Cutler, Wichita State Athletic Media Relations

Phone: (316) 978-5559 ¢ Email: tcutler@ goshockers.com

By Average (min. 1,200)
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School

LSU

Arkansas

Ole Miss

South Carolina
Mississippi State
Texas

Clemson

Texas A&M
Florida State
TCU

Florida

Hawaii

Rice

Southern Miss
Alabama
Miami, Fla.
Baylor

Virginia

Arizona

Arizona State
Cal State Fullerton
Auburn

Texas Tech

East Carolina
Wichita State
Oregon State
Vanderbilt
Louisiana-Lafayette
Tulane

Georgia Southern
Fresno State
Stanford
Georgia
Louisiana-Monroe
Tennessee
Kentucky

UCF

South Alabama
Oregon
Louisville

NC State

Texas State
Creighton

Avg.
10,686
7,764
7,331
6,998
6,827
5,773
4,843
4,510
4,336
3,600
3,537
3,386
3,332
3,162
3,102
2,653
2,576
2,536
2,523
2,452
2412
2,367
2,350
2,324
2,289
2211
2,210
2,126
1,944
1,708
1,705
1,657
1,654
1,627
1,604
1,537
1,533
1,509
1,503
1,466
1,437
1,423
1,315

Report #5 — 3/18/13

Total
170,981
116,469
102,643
90,984
129,714
92,371
58,120
67,650
65,045
43210
67,205
40,637
36,654
37,955
40,326
39,809
28,344
32,968
52,991
24,529
21,712
37,883
28,209
34 874
20,601
17,694
30,941
31,893
27,224
22214
17,052
16,571
19,857
16274
14437
15,376
27,596
15,087
16,538
22,001
20,129
18,502
5,263

#

16
15
14
13
19
16
12
15
15
12
19
12
11
12
13
15
11
13
21
10

16
12
15

14
15
14
13
10
10
12
10

10
18
10
11
15
14
13
4

Total
School
1. LSU
2. Arkansas
3. Mississippi State
4. Ole Miss
5. Texas
6. South Carolina
7. Texas A&M
8. Florida
9. Florida State
10. Clemson
11. Arizona
12. TCU
13. Hawaii
14. Alabama
15. Miami, Fla.
16. Southern Miss
17. Auburn
18. Rice
19. East Carolina
20. Virginia
21. Louisiana-Lafayette
22. Vanderbilt
23. Baylor
24. Texas Tech
25. UCF
26. Tulane
27. Arizona State
28. Georgia Southern
29. Louisville
30. Cal State Fullerton
31. Wichita State
32. NC State
33. Georgia
34. Texas State
35. Oregon State
36. Fresno State
37. Stanford
38. Oregon
39. Louisiana-Monroe
40. Georgia Tech
41. Kentucky
42. South Alabama
43. Tennessee

Avg.

10,686
7,164
6,827
7,331
5,773
6,998
4,510
3,537
4,336
4,843
2,523
3,600
3,386
3,102
2,653
3,162
2,367
3,332
2,324
2,536
2,126
2,210
2,576
2,350
1,533
1,944
2452
1,708
1,466
2412
2,289
1,437
1,654
1,423
2,211
1,705
1,657
1,503
1,627
1,157
1,537
1,509
1,604

Total
170,981
116,469
129,714
102,643
92,371
90,984
67,650
67,205
65,045
58,120
52,991
43,210
40,637
40,326
39,809
37,955
37,883
36,654
34 874
32,968
31,893
30,941
28,344
28,209
27,596
27224
24,529
22214
22,001
21,712
20,601
20,129
19,857
18,502
17,694
17,052
16,571
16,538
16,274
16211
15,376
15,087
14,437

#

16
15
19
14
16
13
15
19
15
12
21
12
12
13
15
12
16
11
15
13
15
14
11
12
18
14
10
13
15

14
12
13

10
10
11
10
14
10
10



